
Sr.No IC Name of SPOC Email ID Contact Number 

1 Buildings & Factories Pranali Ingle pranali.ingle@lntecc.com 9004779589

2
Heavy Civil 

Infrastructure
Yauwana M yauwana.m@lntecc.com 9894777252

3
Transportation 

Infrastructure
Nidhi Bhatt nidhib@lntecc.com 9998570343

4
Power Transmission 

& Distribution
Probhakaran Sanyal probhakaran.sanyal@lntecc.com 7031663213

5  Renewables
Thejaswini 

Mahadevprakash
thejaswini.mahadevprakash@lntecc.com 8970307967

6
Water & Effluent 

Treatment
Nithya I nithya.i@lntecc.com 9884272116

7 Minerals & Metals Chandrima Dutta chandrima@lntecc.com 9830063053

8 L&T GeoStructure Prasanth Antony vpa@lntecc.com 9600888858

9 Divisional Corporate Vijaysraghavan S vijaysraghavan@lntecc.com 7550004210

10
L&T Energy 

Hydrocarbon 

11

L&T Energy 

Hydrocarbon - 

Offshore

12

L&T Energy 

Hydrocarbon - 

Onshore

Mandeep Kaur 

Pannu 
mandeepkaur.pannu@larsentoubro.com 7990560376

13 Heavy Engineering Ashok Pamnani ashok.pamnani@larsentoubro.com 9979556267

14
L&T Precision 

Engineering Systems
Rutvi Pandya rutvi.pandya@larsentoubro.com 8733873385

15
L&T Energy 

CarbonLite Solutions
Sujitha Menon sujitha.menon@larsentoubro.com 9925578865

16 CMMB & IMB Tanmay Banerjee tanmay.banerjee@larsentoubro.com 7383307825

17 Head Office Aditi Gupta aditi.gupta@larsentoubro.com 7767005401

18 L&T Realty Priyanka Rai priyanka.rai@larsentoubro.com 9930817412

19 L&T EduTech Nandhini Srinivasan nandhini.srinivasan1@lntecc.com 9551097323

20 L&T SuFin
Rishabh Kumar

Kaustubh Keni

rishabh.kumar2@larsentoubro.com

kaustubh.keni@larsentoubro.com

9803865775

9867142897

21 Data Centre Sankalpa Das sankalpa.das@larsentoubro.com 8249426297

22
L&T Energy Green 

Tech
Rashmi Surve rashmi.surve@larsentoubro.com 9820410604

23
L&T Semiconductor 

Technologies
Santhosh B santhosh.b@ltsct.com 9916276655

24 L&T Valves Govindarajan A govind.va@lntvalves.com 9790006869

25 Nabha Power Limited Alpna Saxena alpna.saxena@larsentoubro.com 9923700246

26
L&T Metro Rail 

(Hyderabad) Limited 
Shagun Pal shagun.pal@ltmetro.com 9582349427

27 LTI Mindtree
Shoma Bose Singh

Kaizad Pastakia

shoma.singh@ltimindtree.com

kaizad.pastakia@ltimindtree.com

9221026963

9167316813

28 L&T Finance Zain Sayed zainsayed@ltfs.com 9769060914

Shubhajit Bose

Trupti Walvekar

shubhajit.bose@larsentoubro.com

trupti.walvekar@larsentoubro.com

9323390477

9004882264

# Sensitivity : This Document is Classified as "LNT Internal Use".
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